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PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

ASSOCIATE

CORE MEMBERS

AFFILIATE

Corporate membership for property 
management of resorts.

HOAs • COAs • POAs. Includes:

For membership information, contact: membership@arda.org or call us at 202-207-1074

Corporate membership for professional partners, suppliers, vendors and industry services. Includes:

Corporate membership for organizations that sell timeshare or receive revenues from industry-related sales,
marketing, rentals, leases, or commissions. Dues are based on gross annual revenues in U.S. dollars. Includes:

Corporate membership for industry home owners’ 
associations, colleges, and libraries. Includes:

• Developers
•Exchange Companies
• Fractional/PRC

• Lodging
•Marketing Companies
•Real Estate Agency

•Rental Companies
•Resale Companies
•Sales Companies

•Travel/Vacation Clubs
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Management Class

4,000+ units 

2,000 - 3,999 units

1,000 - 1,999 units

<999 units

$1B+ 

$800M - $999M

$700M - $799M

$600M - $699M

$500M - $599M

$400M - $499M

$300M - $399M

Annual Dues

Annual Dues

$200M - $299M

$100M - $199M

$50M - $99M

$25M - $49M

<$25M

International 

Annual Dues

Annual Dues
$3,000

Annual Dues
$3001
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$132,000

$107,000

$92,000

$80,000

$66,000

$53,000

$39,500

 $20,000

$13,500

$6,700

$3,350
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Core 

 $34,000

$26,500

$20,000

$13,500

$7,000

$1,650

Construction and Design

Financial and Professional Services

Hospitality Services

Technology and Marketing Services

Charities

HOA/POA/COA

Publication/Public Agencies 

Trade Associations

Universities 

Other Non-profits 
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