CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP 2026 DUES STRUCTURE

CORE MEMBERS

Corporate membership for organizations that sell timeshare or receive revenues from industry-related sales, marketing, rentals, leases, or commissions. Dues are based on gross annual revenues in U.S. dollars. Includes:

- Developers
- Lodging
- •Exchange Companies • Fractional/PRC
- Marketing Companies
- •Real Estate Agency
- •Rental Companies
- •Resale Companies
- •Sales Companies
- •Travel/Vacation Clubs

Core Class	Revenue Level	Annual Dues
1	\$1B+	\$132,000
2	\$800M - \$999M	\$107,000
3	\$700M - \$799M	\$92,000
4	\$600M - \$699M	\$80,000
5	\$500M - \$599M	\$66,000
6	\$400M - \$499M	\$53,000
7	\$300M - \$399M	\$39,500

Core Class	Revenue Level	Annual Dues
8	\$200M - \$299M	\$34,000
9	\$100M - \$199M	\$26,500
10	\$50M - \$99M	\$20,000
11	\$25M - \$49M	\$13,500
12	<\$25M	\$7,000
Core	International	\$1,650

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Corporate membership for property management of resorts.

HOAs • COAs • POAs. Includes:

Management Class	Level	Annual Dues
1	4,000+ units	\$20,000
2	2,000 - 3,999 units	\$13,500
3	1,000 - 1,999 units	\$6,700
4	<999 units	\$3,350

AFFILIATE

Corporate membership for industry home owners' associations, colleges, and libraries. Includes:

Annual Dues					
\$300					
Charities	Trade Associations				
HOA/POA/COA	Universities				
Publication/Public Agencies	Other Non-profits				

ASSOCIATE

Corporate membership for professional partners, suppliers, vendors and industry services. Includes:

Construction and Design Financial and Professional Services Hospitality Services Technology and Marketing Services

Annual Dues

\$3.000

